
試場別 系別 准考證起 准考證迄
備註

(教室別)

1 20001 20040 40 111

2 20041 20076 36 112

3 20077 20116 40 113

4 20117 20156 40 114

5 20157 20196 40 115

6 20197 20232 36 116

7 20233 20272 40 117

8 20273 20312 40 106

9 20313 20348 36 107

10 38001 38040 40 211

11 38041 38073 33 212

12 38074 38113 40 217

13 39001 39030 30 218

14 39031 39068 38 219

15 30001 30040 40 201

16 30041 30070 30 202

17 30071 30110 40 207

18 30111 30140 30 208

19 30141 30180 40 209

20 30181 30220 40 301

21 消防系 36001 36020 20 20 302

112年二年制技術系入學考試試場分配表

行政系

交通系

水上系

刑事系

人數

348

113

68

220


